SL5-Lxx/xx  Type
MINI FLUORESCENT SLEEK PLUS  Project
T5 REPLACEMENT LAMPS  Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 6625 Traffic Ave 219 South 6
th
 Ave Rev 3
support@jescolighting.com Glendale, NY 11385 City of Industry, CA 91746 12/13/2012
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 1
 MODEL VOLT WATT OUTPUT LUMENS CRI MOL
SL5-L6/30 120V 6W 3000K 480 82+ 5/8”Ø x 9”
SL5-L6/35 120V 6W 3500K 480 82+ 5/8”Ø x 9”
SL5-L6/41 120V 6W 4100K 480 82+ 5/8”Ø x 9”
SL5-L6/50 120V 6W 5000K 480 82+ 5/8”Ø x 9”
SL5-L6/64 120V 6W 6400K 480 82+ 5/8”Ø x 9”
SL5-L6/BK 120V 6W Black 480 82+ 5/8”Ø x 9”
SL5-L6/BU 120V 6W Blue 480 82+ 5/8”Ø x 9”
SL5-L6/GN 120V 6W Green 480 82+ 5/8”Ø x 9”
SL5-L6/RD 120V 6W Red 480 82+ 5/8”Ø x 9”
SL5-L8/30 120V 8W 3000K 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L8/35 120V 8W 3500K 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L8/41 120V 8W 4100K 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L8/50 120V 8W 5000K 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L8/64 120V 8W 6400K 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L8/BK 120V 8W Black 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L8/BU 120V 8W Blue 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L8/GN 120V 8W Green 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L8/RD 120V 8W Red 600 82+ 5/8”Ø x 12”
SL5-L14/30 120V 14W 3000K 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L14/35 120V 14W 3500K 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L14/41 120V 14W 4100K 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L14/50 120V 14W 5000K 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L14/64 120V 14W 6400K 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L14/BK 120V 14W Black 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L14/BU 120V 14W Blue 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L14/GN 120V 14W Green 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L14/RD 120V 14W Red 1350 82+ 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
SL5-L21/30 120V 21W 3000K 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L21/35 120V 21W 3500K 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L21/41 120V 21W 4100K 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L21/50 120V 21W 5000K 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L21/64 120V 21W 6400K 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L21/BK 120V 21W Black 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L21/BU 120V 21W Blue 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L21/GN 120V 21W Green 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L21/RD 120V 21W Red 2150 82+ 5/8”Ø x 36”
SL5-L28/30 120V 28W 3000K 2900 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L28/35 120V 28W 3500K 2900 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L28/41 120V 28W 4100K 2900 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L28/50 120V 28W 5000K 2900 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L28/64 120V 28W 6400K 2900 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L28/BU 120V 28W Blue 2900 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L28/GN 120V 28W Green 2900 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L28/RD 120V 28W Red 2900 82+ 5/8”Ø x 48”
SL5-L35/30 120V 35W 3000K 3650 82+ 5/8”Ø x 60”
SL5-L35/35 120V 35W 3500K 3650 82+ 5/8”Ø x 60”
SL5-L35/41 120V 35W 4100K 3650 82+ 5/8”Ø x 60”
SL5-L35/50 120V 35W 5000K 3650 82+ 5/8”Ø x 60”
SL5-L35/64 120V 35W 6400K 3650 82+ 5/8”Ø x 60”
SL5-L35/BU 120V 35W Blue 3650 82+ 5/8”Ø x 60”
SL5-L35/GN 120V 35W Green 3650 82+ 5/8”Ø x 60”
SL5-L35/RD 120V 35W Red 3650 82+ 5/8”Ø x 60”
UV Lamp available – consult factory.